
Jury
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate SCHRANZ Alfons AUT
IPCAS Race Director LAZAROVSKI Dimitrije IPC
Referee REICHHART Edi GER
Assistant Referee MCALLISTER Toni GBR
Chief of Race POSCH Dieter AUT
Start Referee GALLER Walter AUT
Finish Referee RISSNER Christiane AUT
Chief of Timing MIDL Norbert AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Hebert2
Start Altitude 1935 m
Finish Altitude 1597 m
Vertical Drop  338 m
Homologation Number 11290/03/14
Timing device ALGE 8000

Race Information 
Course Setter SCORGIE Mark GBR
Number of Gates 26
Turning Gates 25
Start Time 08:40
Forerunners (None)

WEATHER DATA At Start At Finish

Weather Cloudy Cloudy

Snow Spring conditions Spring conditions

Temperature -2.0 ºC -1.0 ºC

Penalty:   95.17 F-Value: 1060

IPC/FIS codex: 6756

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of NPCs: 8

Rank Bib Name
Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff.

Race
Pts.

Men Super-G(SC) Visually Impaired

1 9 HESCH Christian
Guide: PAJANTSCHITSCH S

B3 AUT 1:10.36  113.04

Men Super-G(SC) Standing

1 17 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico LW6/8-2 AUT 1:04.09    8.50

2 21 KURZ Andreas LW4 AUT 1:04.90 +0.81   22.01

3 16 WUERZ Martin LW6/8-2 AUT 1:05.30 +1.21   28.68

4 19 FALCH Martin LW4 AUT 1:06.91 +2.82   55.52

5 20 KLEINHEINZ Bernhard LW3 GER 1:08.02 +3.93   74.02

6 23 LIDINSKY Miroslav LW4 CZE 1:08.24 +4.15   77.69

7 18 OBERLECHNER Mario LW2 AUT 1:08.44 +4.35   81.03

8 25 LLOYD Chris LW9-1 GBR 1:09.68 +5.59  101.70

9 28 WOLF Georg LW6/8-2 AUT 1:09.90 +5.81  105.37

10 22 BALCAEN Jasper LW9-1 BEL 1:11.74 +7.65  136.04

11 24 BREGANT Ugo LW2 ITA 1:12.64 +8.55  151.05

12 27 FURLAN Alex LW6/8-1 ITA 1:18.70 +14.61  252.08

13 26 CEKIC Mehmet LW4 TUR 1:18.96 +14.87  256.41

Men Super-G(SC) Sitting

1 33 BONADIMANN Philipp LW11 AUT 1:06.84   54.35

NC AUT
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Rank Bib Name
Sport
Class

NPC
Code Result Diff.

Race
Pts.

Men Super-G(SC) Sitting

2 37 BAMBOUSEK Pavel LW12-1 CZE 1:08.89 +2.05   88.53

3 35 DVORAK Pavel LW12-1 CZE 1:12.61 +5.77  150.55

4 42 STADLBAUER Christoph LW11 AUT 1:14.20 +7.36  177.06

5 39 JOHANN Nikolai LW11 GER 1:14.23 +7.39  177.56

6 41 VAROTTO Alessandro LW11 ITA 1:15.33 +8.49  195.89

7 34 MILLARD Benjamin LW10-2 GBR 1:15.84 +9.00  204.40

8 45 BRUNNER Felix LW10-1 GER 1:22.67 +15.83  318.27

9 36 BEHNKE Bjoern LW11 GER 1:23.84 +17.00  337.77

10 38 ACKERMANN Rouven LW12-1 GER 1:37.64 +30.80  567.85

1st Run
Did not finish (2)

29 BARLOW Andy LW2 GBR

43 BOEHM Ruediger LW12-2 GER

Did not start (2)

8 HETMER Patrik B2 CZE

44 PELIT Murat LW11 SUI

Disqualified (1)

40 GFATTERHOFER Markus LW10-2 AUT

Race Statistics

Entered members 29

Did not finish 2 2

Did not start 2 2

Disqualified 1 1

In the ranking 24
Alfons Schranz # AUT.6756.486
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
NPC National Paralympic Committee
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points Best 5

Race
Pts.

1 17 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT LW6/8-2 124.82  124.82    8.50

2 21 KURZ Andreas AUT LW4 199.18

3 16 WUERZ Martin AUT LW6/8-2 97.05   97.05   28.68

4 33 BONADIMANN Philipp AUT LW11 76.46   76.46   54.35

5 19 FALCH Martin AUT LW4 248.41

6 20 KLEINHEINZ Bernhard GER LW3 122.35  122.35   74.02

7 23 LIDINSKY Miroslav CZE LW4 342.86

8 18 OBERLECHNER Mario AUT LW2 128.46  128.46   81.03

9 37 BAMBOUSEK Pavel CZE LW12-1 515.63

10 25 LLOYD Chris GBR LW9-1 348.60

Best 5 IPCAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points

4 33 BONADIMANN Philipp AUT LW11   76.46

3 16 WUERZ Martin AUT LW6/8-2   97.05

6 20 KLEINHEINZ Bernhard GER LW3  122.35

1 17 PAJANTSCHITSCH Nico AUT LW6/8-2  124.82

8 18 OBERLECHNER Mario AUT LW2  128.46

TOTALS:

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  549.14

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  549.14

Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  246.58

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>   85.170

Rounded   85.17

Category Adder   10.00

Calculated Penalty   95.17

Penalty Applied   95.17

Alfons Schranz # AUT.6756.486
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)

NC AUT

MEN'S SUPER-G  (SC) 

FINAL
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